STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NANVE TEASE NANVE WETT NUVBER
STATE D.C. 4
OPERATOR COUNTY
TITAN RESOURCES LEA
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TOCATION
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION} DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
437 437 0.75 1.31 5.72 ~ 5.72
908 4.71 1.00 1.75 8.22 13.94
1187 2,79 1.00 1.75 4.87 18.81
1661 474 1.25 2.18 10.34 29.15
2160 4,99 2.00 3.49 17.41 46.56
2408 2.48 3.00 5.23 12.98 59.54
2658 2.50 2,25 3.93 9.81 ' 69.36
3152 494 0.75 1.31 6.47 75.83
3622 4.70 1.00 1.75 8.20 84.03
4121 4.99 0.75 1.31 6.53 90.56
4623 5.02 0.75 1.31 6.57 97.13
5090 4.67 1.00 1.75 8.15 105.28
5586 4.96 1.25 218 10.82 116.10
6085 4.99 1.00 1.75 8.71 124.81
6552 4.67 0.75 1.31 6.11 130.92
7030 4.78 1.00 1.75 8.34 139.26
7184 1.54 1.00 1.75 2.69 141.95
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THI$ FORMATIGNAS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
[NAME OF COMPARY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
AND TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




